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

Super concept for today’s
price sensitive consumer.
For infor. pkg., the Shamporium,

1-800-387-3434

e

| included. (519) 853—4638 eﬁer 5:30 p m.

GEORGETOWN, approx. 1000 sq. ft. iACTDN large & bnght 3 bedroom

apartments, $850 plus, parking. 519-853-
5080 (519) 853-5352

i —

BRIGHT spacious clean heme ept near
amenities . A/C, pool, backyard, parking,
laundry, n.smkg. $740. incl. Avail. June 1,
1998. 873—-7994

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom, quiet
building, no pets, May 1. $684/mth.
873-7580 1- 6 p.m.

ONE bachelor apt. $519. month. Avail. May

1. Call (519) 853-2056

ONE bedroom apartment, Acton, 21 Mill
St. W., Avail.now. Fridge & stove, $550.
Month Net. No pets or birds. One parking
space. 853-5292

ACTON one bedroom apt., April 1. $641.
month, first/last required. (519) 853—-0087

e ——

ONE bedroom apt., May 1. $641.all utilities
included. Suitable for mature couple. (519)
853-0002

ONE bedroom basement apt., avail. May

1. Laundry, yard, cable, utilities included. |
' Renting June to end of October. (905)-877-

$600. per month. Firstlast required. No pets.

|

|
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Apartments &
flats for rent

| ONE bedroom PLUS study/storage in

fourplex, ground floor, private entrance,

parking, fridge, stove. No pets. $650/mth-

plus utilities. 877-3761

A 1& 2 bedroom avail., Includes heat.
Family building in Acton. (519) 853-3894

ROCKWOOD Cedar Cliff Place- Now
renting NEW 2 bedroom deluxe apartments.
Avail. May 1/98. Open House Apr. 26 - 1-
5 p.m. 1-519-856-9825 Carolyn or Rob.
Fax: 1-519-856-9030

Condominiums
for rent

2 bedroom, "Rousseau in the Sands”,
includes 5 appliances, $1100/mth. Call Pam
Reid, Johnson Associates. 877-5165

| m—Heueee for rent

$1399. plus, 25 acres, south Erin, 3000 sq.
ft., 5 bedroom, fridge, stove, double car.
Call Larry Barmnstaple 874-3051 or 519-833-

9578 g

3 bedreern upper floor ei executive home,

close to everything. For more details call |
' 877-6659

- GEORGETOWN South, 4 bedroom, 2

story, double garage, $1400. plus utilities.
First/last, July 1 905 877-0083

GEOHGETOWN Tep ﬂeer of heuee 3

1994 Starcraft hardtop. Like new. Assets
too many to mention. Asking $4500. OBO
Call 877-3611

ORBIT 15' house trailer, propane fridge,
stove and light. Sleeps 6, toilet. All in
good condition. $1295.;Blair horse trailer,
step-up, 7' inside, rebuilt ground up, all new
hydraulic surge brakes,white black, metallic
grey. $2595. (519) 853—2449

Health & Fitness

INSTANT heat therapy anytime, anyplace.
Thermopad is safe non-electric, portable
and reuseable. This scientific breakthrough

' is available in assorted sizes. For more
- information contact Still meadow General

Store, P.O. Box 136 Norval, ON, LOP

1KO
Articles

_ for sale

3 - 4' x 6' mirrors. |deal for aerobics, gym.
$225. or best offer. 873—-0482

' 7.5 cu. freezer, excellent eenditlen $1T5
- 905-457-6725

bedrooms, jacuzzi tub. Close to schools |

and mall. Fenced backyard, pets welcome.

All utilities included. $1200/mth, first/last. |

: - Avalil. June1 Call (519) 853—-2226
INCOME Tax Freperetlen Eiue:neee and |

| CGUNTFIY Living: 2 bedroom mobile

home available to rent May 1st. Asking
$850/month. 1 bath, separate livingroom,
deck. On paved, main road, close to town.
Please call Deborah Clark, Mon. - Friday,
8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. (905)873-8700

Townhouses
for rent

NEW GEORGETOWN TOWNHOUSES

. 3 bedrooms,1 1/2 baths, 5 appliances,
| full basement, garage, available Summer/98.

$1100. mo. for 1100 sq. ft. Private yard.
Register now! Bill Mckeown, Remax, 873-
2437

Housing wanted
to rent

. CLEAN quiet working professional male
' seeks house to share with same in Geo,
. Brampton area as of May: 1 or thereabouts

or seeks private 2 bedroom apt. in same
area. Call 873—9760 end Ieeve message.

OTTAWA professional couple with 1 child
looking to rent 3 bedroom home with
appliances. We would prefer fenced
backyard, quiet neighborhood (or
countryside location) and reasonable
proximity to school. Our home in Ottawa
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